
 
Fiore Montessori School 2019-2020 Calendar   

 
Staff Workday ​School Closed ​Friday, October 4 
 
Columbus Day ​School Closed ​Monday, October 14 
 
Parent Observations Begin ​Tuesday, October 15.  ​Contact Office for Appointments 
 
School Picture Day ​Friday, November 1  All Students 
 
Parent Teacher Conferences ​School Closed ​Monday, November 4 and Tuesday, November 5 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday ​ ​School Closed ​November 27-29 
 
Classroom Celebration ​Early Dismissal​  11:45 - Toddlers, 12:00 - Primary, 12:15 - Elem.  Friday, December 
20.  
 
Winter Holidays ​School Closed​ December 23-January 3, 2020  ​All programs resume Monday, January 6 
 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ​School Closed  ​Monday January 20 
 
Professional Development Day  ​School Closed  ​Friday, February 14 
 
President’s Day ​School Closed​ Monday, February 17 
 
Staff Workday ​School Closed​ Friday, March 13 
 
Spring Break  ​School Closed for Elementary and Toddler​ April 6-10 
 
Spring Session (Primary children only) ​Requires sign-up  ​Monday April 6 to Thursday April 9  
 
Parent Teacher Conferences ​School Closed​ - Thursday, April 13- Friday, April 14 
 
Memorial Day ​School Closed​ Monday, May 25 
 
Last Day of School ​Early Dismissal​ 11:45 - Toddlers, 12:00 - Primary, 12:15 - Elementary,  Friday, June 12 
 
Staff Work Day​ ​School Closed​ Tuesday, June 16th 
 

Summer Session Calendar 
 

Summer Session I (Primary and Toddler Only) ​Requires sign-up   ​Wednesday, June 17 to Wednesday, July 
24 
 
Independence Day Break​ ​School Closed ​Thursday July 2 - Friday July 3  
 
Staff Work Day​ ​School Closed ​Monday, August 17th 
 
Summer Session II (Primary Only) ​Requires sign-up  ​Monday, July 27 to Friday, August 21 


